Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
for Automotive
2017
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.

au
tio
n/
N
ot
ic
e
GCM Series Temperature Compensating Type     Part Number List
1.0×0.5mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.55mm 50Vdc C0G 1.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555C1H1R0CA16#
2.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555C1H2R0CA16#
3.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555C1H3R0CA16#
4.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555C1H4R0CA16#
5.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555C1H5R0CA16#
6.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1555C1H6R0DA16#
7.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1555C1H7R0DA16#
8.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1555C1H8R0DA16#
9.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1555C1H9R0DA16#
10pF ±5% GCM1555C1H100JA16#
12pF ±5% GCM1555C1H120JA16#
15pF ±5% GCM1555C1H150JA16#
18pF ±5% GCM1555C1H180JA16#
22pF ±5% GCM1555C1H220JA16#
27pF ±5% GCM1555C1H270JA16#
33pF ±5% GCM1555C1H330JA16#
39pF ±5% GCM1555C1H390JA16#
47pF ±5% GCM1555C1H470JA16#
56pF ±5% GCM1555C1H560JA16#
68pF ±5% GCM1555C1H680JA16#
82pF ±5% GCM1555C1H820JA16#
100pF ±5% GCM1555C1H101JA16#
120pF ±5% GCM1555C1H121JA16#
150pF ±5% GCM1555C1H151JA16#
180pF ±5% GCM1555C1H181JA16#
220pF ±5% GCM1555C1H221JA16#
270pF ±5% GCM1555C1H271JA16#
330pF ±5% GCM1555C1H331JA16#
390pF ±5% GCM1555C1H391JA16#
470pF ±5% GCM1555C1H471JA16#
560pF ±5% GCM1555C1H561JA16#
680pF ±5% GCM1555C1H681JA16#
820pF ±5% GCM1555C1H821JA16#
1000pF ±5% GCM1555C1H102JA16#
X8G 1.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555G1H1R0CA16#
2.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555G1H2R0CA16#
3.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555G1H3R0CA16#
4.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555G1H4R0CA16#
5.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1555G1H5R0CA16#
12pF ±5% GCM1555G1H120JA16#
15pF ±5% GCM1555G1H150JA16#
18pF ±5% GCM1555G1H180JA16#
22pF ±5% GCM1555G1H220JA16#
27pF ±5% GCM1555G1H270JA16#
33pF ±5% GCM1555G1H330JA16#
39pF ±5% GCM1555G1H390JA16#
47pF ±5% GCM1555G1H470JA16#
56pF ±5% GCM1555G1H560JA16#
68pF ±5% GCM1555G1H680JA16#
82pF ±5% GCM1555G1H820JA16#
100pF ±5% GCM1555G1H101JA16#
120pF ±5% GCM1555G1H121JA16#
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.55mm 50Vdc X8G 150pF ±5% GCM1555G1H151JA16#
180pF ±5% GCM1555G1H181JA16#
220pF ±5% GCM1555G1H221JA16#
270pF ±5% GCM1555G1H271JA16#
330pF ±5% GCM1555G1H331JA16#
390pF ±5% GCM1555G1H391JA16#
470pF ±5% GCM1555G1H471JA16#
560pF ±5% GCM1555G1H561JA16#
680pF ±5% GCM1555G1H681JA16#
820pF ±5% GCM1555G1H821JA16#
1000pF ±5% GCM1555G1H102JA16#
1.6×0.8mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.9mm 100Vdc C0G 1.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C2A1R0CA16#
2.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C2A2R0CA16#
3.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C2A3R0CA16#
4.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C2A4R0CA16#
5.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C2A5R0CA16#
6.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C2A6R0DA16#
7.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C2A7R0DA16#
8.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C2A8R0DA16#
9.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C2A9R0DA16#
10pF ±5% GCM1885C2A100JA16#
12pF ±5% GCM1885C2A120JA16#
15pF ±5% GCM1885C2A150JA16#
18pF ±5% GCM1885C2A180JA16#
22pF ±5% GCM1885C2A220JA16#
27pF ±5% GCM1885C2A270JA16#
33pF ±5% GCM1885C2A330JA16#
39pF ±5% GCM1885C2A390JA16#
47pF ±5% GCM1885C2A470JA16#
56pF ±5% GCM1885C2A560JA16#
68pF ±5% GCM1885C2A680JA16#
82pF ±5% GCM1885C2A820JA16#
100pF ±5% GCM1885C2A101JA16#
120pF ±5% GCM1885C2A121JA16#
150pF ±5% GCM1885C2A151JA16#
180pF ±5% GCM1885C2A181JA16#
220pF ±5% GCM1885C2A221JA16#
270pF ±5% GCM1885C2A271JA16#
330pF ±5% GCM1885C2A331JA16#
390pF ±5% GCM1885C2A391JA16#
470pF ±5% GCM1885C2A471JA16#
560pF ±5% GCM1885C2A561JA16#
680pF ±5% GCM1885C2A681JA16#
820pF ±5% GCM1885C2A821JA16#
1000pF ±5% GCM1885C2A102JA16#
1200pF ±5% GCM1885C2A122JA16#
1500pF ±5% GCM1885C2A152JA16#
U2J 1000pF ±5% GCM1887U2A102JA16#
1200pF ±5% GCM1887U2A122JA16#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

!
C
au
tio
n
/N
ot
ic
e
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.9mm 100Vdc U2J 1500pF ±5% GCM1887U2A152JA16#
1800pF ±5% GCM1887U2A182JA16#
2200pF ±5% GCM1887U2A222JA16#
2700pF ±5% GCM1887U2A272JA16#
3300pF ±5% GCM1887U2A332JA16#
3900pF ±5% GCM1887U2A392JA16#
4700pF ±5% GCM1887U2A472JA16#
5600pF ±5% GCM1887U2A562JA16#
6800pF ±5% GCM1887U2A682JA16#
8200pF ±5% GCM1887U2A822JA16#
10000pF ±5% GCM1887U2A103JA16#
50Vdc C0G 1.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C1H1R0CA16#
2.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C1H2R0CA16#
3.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C1H3R0CA16#
4.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C1H4R0CA16#
5.0pF ±0.25pF GCM1885C1H5R0CA16#
6.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C1H6R0DA16#
7.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C1H7R0DA16#
8.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C1H8R0DA16#
9.0pF ±0.5pF GCM1885C1H9R0DA16#
10pF ±5% GCM1885C1H100JA16#
12pF ±5% GCM1885C1H120JA16#
15pF ±5% GCM1885C1H150JA16#
18pF ±5% GCM1885C1H180JA16#
22pF ±5% GCM1885C1H220JA16#
27pF ±5% GCM1885C1H270JA16#
33pF ±5% GCM1885C1H330JA16#
39pF ±5% GCM1885C1H390JA16#
47pF ±5% GCM1885C1H470JA16#
56pF ±5% GCM1885C1H560JA16#
68pF ±5% GCM1885C1H680JA16#
82pF ±5% GCM1885C1H820JA16#
100pF ±5% GCM1885C1H101JA16#
120pF ±5% GCM1885C1H121JA16#
150pF ±5% GCM1885C1H151JA16#
180pF ±5% GCM1885C1H181JA16#
220pF ±5% GCM1885C1H221JA16#
270pF ±5% GCM1885C1H271JA16#
330pF ±5% GCM1885C1H331JA16#
390pF ±5% GCM1885C1H391JA16#
470pF ±5% GCM1885C1H471JA16#
560pF ±5% GCM1885C1H561JA16#
680pF ±5% GCM1885C1H681JA16#
820pF ±5% GCM1885C1H821JA16#
1000pF ±5% GCM1885C1H102JA16#
1200pF ±5% GCM1885C1H122JA16#
1500pF ±5% GCM1885C1H152JA16#
1800pF ±5% GCM1885C1H182JA16#
2200pF ±5% GCM1885C1H222JA16#
2700pF ±5% GCM1885C1H272JA16#
3300pF ±5% GCM1885C1H332JA16#
3900pF ±5% GCM1885C1H392JA16#
U2J 1000pF ±5% GCM1887U1H102JA16#
1200pF ±5% GCM1887U1H122JA16#
GCM Series Temperature Compensating Type     Part Number List
(→ 1.6×0.8mm)
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.9mm 50Vdc U2J 1500pF ±5% GCM1887U1H152JA16#
1800pF ±5% GCM1887U1H182JA16#
2200pF ±5% GCM1887U1H222JA16#
2700pF ±5% GCM1887U1H272JA16#
3300pF ±5% GCM1887U1H332JA16#
3900pF ±5% GCM1887U1H392JA16#
4700pF ±5% GCM1887U1H472JA16#
5600pF ±5% GCM1887U1H562JA16#
6800pF ±5% GCM1887U1H682JA16#
8200pF ±5% GCM1887U1H822JA16#
10000pF ±5% GCM1887U1H103JA16#
2.0×1.25mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.7mm 100Vdc C0G 100pF ±5% GCM2165C2A101JA16#
120pF ±5% GCM2165C2A121JA16#
150pF ±5% GCM2165C2A151JA16#
180pF ±5% GCM2165C2A181JA16#
220pF ±5% GCM2165C2A221JA16#
270pF ±5% GCM2165C2A271JA16#
330pF ±5% GCM2165C2A331JA16#
390pF ±5% GCM2165C2A391JA16#
470pF ±5% GCM2165C2A471JA16#
560pF ±5% GCM2165C2A561JA16#
680pF ±5% GCM2165C2A681JA16#
820pF ±5% GCM2165C2A821JA16#
1000pF ±5% GCM2165C2A102JA16#
1200pF ±5% GCM2165C2A122JA16#
1500pF ±5% GCM2165C2A152JA16#
1800pF ±5% GCM2165C2A182JA16#
2200pF ±5% GCM2165C2A222JA16#
2700pF ±5% GCM2165C2A272JA16#
3300pF ±5% GCM2165C2A332JA16#
50Vdc C0G 4700pF ±5% GCM2165C1H472JA16#
0.95mm 100Vdc ZLM 1000pF ±10% GCM2199E2A102KA05#
±20% GCM2199E2A102MA05#
1100pF ±10% GCM2199E2A112KA05#
±20% GCM2199E2A112MA05#
1200pF ±10% GCM2199E2A122KA05#
±20% GCM2199E2A122MA05#
1300pF ±10% GCM2199E2A132KA05#
±20% GCM2199E2A132MA05#
1500pF ±10% GCM2199E2A152KA05#
±20% GCM2199E2A152MA05#
80Vdc C0G 15000pF ±5% GCM2195C1K153JA16#
63Vdc C0G 15000pF ±5% GCM2195C1J153JA16#
50Vdc C0G 5600pF ±5% GCM2195C1H562JA16#
6800pF ±5% GCM2195C1H682JA16#
8200pF ±5% GCM2195C1H822JA16#
10000pF ±5% GCM2195C1H103JA16#
12000pF ±5% GCM2195C1H123JA16#
15000pF ±5% GCM2195C1H153JA16#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

 !
C
au
tio
n/
N
ot
ic
e
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 630Vdc C0G 10pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J330JX01#
39pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J471JX01#
560pF ±5% GCM21A5C2J561JX01#
250Vdc C0G 10pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E330JX01#
39pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E471JX01#
560pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E681JX01#
820pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E821JX01#
1000pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E102JX01#
1200pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E122JX01#
1500pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E152JX01#
1800pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E182JX01#
2200pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E222JX01#
2700pF ±5% GCM21A5C2E272JX01#
U2J 100pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E121JX01#
GCM Series Temperature Compensating Type     Part Number List
(→ 2.0×1.25mm)
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 250Vdc U2J 150pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E471JX01#
560pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E681JX01#
820pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E821JX01#
1000pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E102JX01#
1200pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E122JX01#
1500pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E152JX01#
1800pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E182JX01#
2200pF ±5% GCM21A7U2E222JX01#
1.4mm 80Vdc C0G 18000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1K183JA16#
20000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1K203JA16#
22000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1K223JA16#
63Vdc C0G 18000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1J183JA16#
20000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1J203JA16#
22000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1J223JA16#
50Vdc C0G 18000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1H183JA16#
22000pF ±5% GCM21B5C1H223JA16#
1.45mm 630Vdc C0G 680pF ±5% GCM21B5C2J681JX03#
820pF ±5% GCM21B5C2J821JX03#
1000pF ±5% GCM21B5C2J102JX03#
1200pF ±5% GCM21B5C2J122JX03#
250Vdc C0G 3300pF ±5% GCM21B5C2E332JX01#
3900pF ±5% GCM21B5C2E392JX01#
4700pF ±5% GCM21B5C2E472JX01#
U2J 2700pF ±5% GCM21B7U2E272JX03#
3300pF ±5% GCM21B7U2E332JX03#
3900pF ±5% GCM21B7U2E392JX03#
4700pF ±5% GCM21B7U2E472JX03#
5600pF ±5% GCM21B7U2E562JX03#
3.2×1.6mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.95mm 100Vdc C0G 3900pF ±5% GCM3195C2A392JA16#
4700pF ±5% GCM3195C2A472JA16#
5600pF ±5% GCM3195C2A562JA16#
6800pF ±5% GCM3195C2A682JA16#
8200pF ±5% GCM3195C2A822JA16#
10000pF ±5% GCM3195C2A103JA16#
80Vdc C0G 33000pF ±5% GCM3195C1K333JA16#
1.0mm 1000Vdc C0G 10pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A330JX01#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

!
C
au
tio
n
/N
ot
ic
e
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 1000Vdc C0G 39pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM31A5C3A471JX01#
U2J 10pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A330JX01#
39pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM31A7U3A331JX01#
630Vdc C0G 10pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J330JX01#
39pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J471JX01#
GCM Series Temperature Compensating Type     Part Number List
(→ 3.2×1.6mm)
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 630Vdc C0G 560pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J681JX01#
820pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J821JX01#
1000pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J102JX01#
1200pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J122JX01#
1500pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J152JX01#
1800pF ±5% GCM31A5C2J182JX01#
U2J 10pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J330JX01#
39pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J271JX01#
330pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J471JX01#
560pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J681JX01#
820pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J821JX01#
1000pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J102JX01#
1200pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J122JX01#
1500pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J152JX01#
1800pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J182JX01#
2200pF ±5% GCM31A7U2J222JX01#
250Vdc C0G 10pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E100JX01#
12pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E120JX01#
15pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E150JX01#
18pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E180JX01#
22pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E220JX01#
27pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E270JX01#
33pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E330JX01#
39pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E390JX01#
47pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E470JX01#
56pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E560JX01#
68pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E680JX01#
82pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E820JX01#
100pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E101JX01#
120pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E121JX01#
150pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E151JX01#
180pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E181JX01#
220pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E221JX01#
270pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E271JX01#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

 !
C
au
tio
n/
N
ot
ic
e
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 250Vdc C0G 330pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E331JX01#
390pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E471JX01#
560pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E681JX01#
820pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E821JX01#
1000pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E102JX01#
1200pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E122JX01#
1500pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E152JX01#
1800pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E182JX01#
2200pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E222JX01#
2700pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E272JX01#
3300pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E332JX01#
3900pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E392JX01#
4700pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E472JX01#
5600pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E562JX01#
6800pF ±5% GCM31A5C2E682JX01#
U2J 2700pF ±5% GCM31A7U2E272JX01#
3300pF ±5% GCM31A7U2E332JX01#
3900pF ±5% GCM31A7U2E392JX01#
4700pF ±5% GCM31A7U2E472JX01#
5600pF ±5% GCM31A7U2E562JX01#
1.25mm 1000Vdc C0G 560pF ±5% GCM31B5C3A561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM31B5C3A681JX01#
U2J 390pF ±5% GCM31B7U3A391JX01#
470pF ±5% GCM31B7U3A471JX01#
560pF ±5% GCM31B7U3A561JX01#
680pF ±5% GCM31B7U3A681JX01#
630Vdc C0G 2200pF ±5% GCM31B5C2J222JX01#
2700pF ±5% GCM31B5C2J272JX01#
U2J 2700pF ±5% GCM31B7U2J272JX01#
3300pF ±5% GCM31B7U2J332JX01#
250Vdc C0G 8200pF ±5% GCM31B5C2E822JX01#
10000pF ±5% GCM31B5C2E103JX01#
12000pF ±5% GCM31B5C2E123JX01#
U2J 6800pF ±5% GCM31B7U2E682JX01#
8200pF ±5% GCM31B7U2E822JX01#
10000pF ±5% GCM31B7U2E103JX01#
1.8mm 1000Vdc C0G 820pF ±5% GCM31C5C3A821JX03#
1000pF ±5% GCM31C5C3A102JX03#
U2J 820pF ±5% GCM31C7U3A821JX03#
1000pF ±5% GCM31C7U3A102JX03#
630Vdc C0G 3300pF ±5% GCM31C5C2J332JX03#
U2J 3900pF ±5% GCM31C7U2J392JX03#
4700pF ±5% GCM31C7U2J472JX03#
250Vdc C0G 15000pF ±5% GCM31C5C2E153JX03#
GCM Series Temperature Compensating Type     Part Number List
(→ 3.2×1.6mm)
3.2×2.5mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 630Vdc U2J 1200pF ±5% GCM32A7U2J122JX01#
1500pF ±5% GCM32A7U2J152JX01#
1800pF ±5% GCM32A7U2J182JX01#
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.0mm 630Vdc U2J 2200pF ±5% GCM32A7U2J222JX01#
1.25mm 1000Vdc U2J 1200pF ±5% GCM32B7U3A122JX01#
630Vdc U2J 5600pF ±5% GCM32B7U2J562JX01#
1.5mm 1000Vdc U2J 1500pF ±5% GCM32Q7U3A152JX01#
630Vdc U2J 6800pF ±5% GCM32Q7U2J682JX01#
2.0mm 1000Vdc U2J 1800pF ±5% GCM32D7U3A182JX01#
2200pF ±5% GCM32D7U3A222JX01#
630Vdc U2J 8200pF ±5% GCM32D7U2J822JX01#
10000pF ±5% GCM32D7U2J103JX01#
4.5×3.2mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.5mm 1000Vdc U2J 2700pF ±5% GCM43Q7U3A272JX01#
3300pF ±5% GCM43Q7U3A332JX01#
630Vdc U2J 12000pF ±5% GCM43Q7U2J123JX01#
2.0mm 1000Vdc U2J 3900pF ±5% GCM43D7U3A392JX01#
4700pF ±5% GCM43D7U3A472JX01#
630Vdc U2J 15000pF ±5% GCM43D7U2J153JX01#
18000pF ±5% GCM43D7U2J183JX01#
22000pF ±5% GCM43D7U2J223JX01#
5.7×5.0mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.5mm 1000Vdc U2J 5600pF ±5% GCM55Q7U3A562JX01#
6800pF ±5% GCM55Q7U3A682JX01#
630Vdc U2J 27000pF ±5% GCM55Q7U2J273JX01#
2.0mm 1000Vdc U2J 8200pF ±5% GCM55D7U3A822JX01#
10000pF ±5% GCM55D7U3A103JX01#
630Vdc U2J 33000pF ±5% GCM55D7U2J333JX01#
39000pF ±5% GCM55D7U2J393JX01#
47000pF ±5% GCM55D7U2J473JX01#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

au
tio
n
/N
ot
ic
e
GCM Series High Dielectric Constant Type     Part Number List
0.6×0.3mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.33mm 25Vdc X7R 100pF ±10% GCM033R71E101KA03#
150pF ±10% GCM033R71E151KA03#
220pF ±10% GCM033R71E221KA03#
330pF ±10% GCM033R71E331KA03#
470pF ±10% GCM033R71E471KA03#
680pF ±10% GCM033R71E681KA03#
1000pF ±10% GCM033R71E102KA03#
1500pF ±10% GCM033R71E152KA03#
2200pF ±10% GCM033R71E222KE02#
3300pF ±10% GCM033R71E332KE02#
16Vdc X7R 330pF ±10% GCM033R71C331KA03#
680pF ±10% GCM033R71C681KA03#
2200pF ±10% GCM033R71C222KA55#
3300pF ±10% GCM033R71C332KA55#
10Vdc X7R 4700pF ±10% GCM033R71A472KA03#
6800pF ±10% GCM033R71A682KA03#
10000pF ±10% GCM033R71A103KA03#
1.0×0.5mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.55mm 100Vdc X7R 220pF ±10% GCM155R72A221KA37#
330pF ±10% GCM155R72A331KA37#
470pF ±10% GCM155R72A471KA37#
680pF ±10% GCM155R72A681KA37#
1000pF ±10% GCM155R72A102KA37#
1500pF ±10% GCM155R72A152KA37#
2200pF ±10% GCM155R72A222KA37#
3300pF ±10% GCM155R72A332KA37#
4700pF ±10% GCM155R72A472KA37#
50Vdc X8L 33000pF ±10% GCM155L8EH333KE07#
47000pF ±10% GCM155L8EH473KE07#
68000pF ±10% GCM155L8EH683KE07#
0.10µF ±10% GCM155L8EH104KE07#
X7R 220pF ±10% GCM155R71H221KA37#
330pF ±10% GCM155R71H331KA37#
470pF ±10% GCM155R71H471KA37#
680pF ±10% GCM155R71H681KA37#
1000pF ±10% GCM155R71H102KA37#
1500pF ±10% GCM155R71H152KA37#
2200pF ±10% GCM155R71H222KA37#
3300pF ±10% GCM155R71H332KA37#
4700pF ±10% GCM155R71H472KA37#
6800pF ±10% GCM155R71H682KA55#
10000pF ±10% GCM155R71H103KA55#
15000pF ±10% GCM155R71H153KA55#
22000pF ±10% GCM155R71H223KA55#
33000pF ±10% GCM155R71H333KE02#
47000pF ±10% GCM155R71H473KE02#
68000pF ±10% GCM155R71H683KE02#
0.10µF ±10% GCM155R71H104KE02#
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.55mm 25Vdc X8L 0.10µF ±10% GCM155L81E104KE02#
X7R 10000pF ±10% GCM155R71E103KA37#
15000pF ±10% GCM155R71E153KA55#
22000pF ±10% GCM155R71E223KA55#
33000pF ±10% GCM155R71E333KA55#
47000pF ±10% GCM155R71E473KA55#
16Vdc X7R 33000pF ±10% GCM155R71C333KA37#
47000pF ±10% GCM155R71C473KA37#
68000pF ±10% GCM155R71C683KA55#
0.10µF ±10% GCM155R71C104KA55#
0.15µF ±10% GCM155R71C154KE02#
0.22µF ±10% GCM155R71C224KE02#
0.6mm 10Vdc X7S 0.47µF ±10% GCM155C71A474KE36#
0.7mm 10Vdc X7S 0.68µF ±10% GCM155C71A684KE38#
1.0µF ±10% GCM155C71A105KE38#
1.6×0.8mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.9mm 100Vdc X7R 1000pF ±10% GCM188R72A102KA37#
1500pF ±10% GCM188R72A152KA37#
2200pF ±10% GCM188R72A222KA37#
3300pF ±10% GCM188R72A332KA37#
4700pF ±10% GCM188R72A472KA37#
6800pF ±10% GCM188R72A682KA37#
10000pF ±10% GCM188R72A103KA37#
15000pF ±10% GCM188R72A153KA37#
22000pF ±10% GCM188R72A223KA37#
50Vdc X7R 0.22µF ±10% GCM188R71H224KA64#
25Vdc X7R 0.22µF ±10% GCM188R71E224KA55#
0.47µF ±10% GCM188R71E474KA64#
1.0µF ±10% GCM188R71E105KA64#
16Vdc X7R 0.33µF ±10% GCM188R71C334KA37#
0.47µF ±10% GCM188R71C474KA55#
1.0µF ±10% GCM188R71C105KA64#
6.3Vdc X7R 2.2µF ±10% GCM188R70J225KE22#
2.0×1.25mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
0.7mm 100Vdc X7R 6800pF ±10% GCM216R72A682KA37#
10000pF ±10% GCM216R72A103KA37#
15000pF ±10% GCM216R72A153KA37#
22000pF ±10% GCM216R72A223KA37#
0.95mm 100Vdc X7R 33000pF ±10% GCM219R72A333KA37#
50Vdc X7R 0.33µF ±10% GCM219R71H334KA55#
25Vdc X7R 0.47µF ±10% GCM219R71E474KA55#
16Vdc X7R 0.68µF ±10% GCM219R71C684KA37#
1.0µF ±10% GCM219R71C105KA37#
1.4mm 100Vdc X7R 47000pF ±10% GCM21BR72A473KA37#
68000pF ±10% GCM21BR72A683KA37#
0.10µF ±10% GCM21BR72A104KA37#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

 !
C
au
tio
n/
N
ot
ic
e
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.4mm 50Vdc X7R 0.22µF ±10% GCM21BR71H224KA37#
0.47µF ±10% GCM21BR71H474KA55#
1.0µF ±10% GCM21BR71H105KA03#
35Vdc X8L 2.2µF ±10% GCM21BL8EG225KE07#
X7R 0.68µF ±10% GCM21BR7YA684KA55#
1.0µF ±10% GCM21BR7YA105KA55#
1.5µF ±10% GCM21BR7YA155KA54#
X7S 2.2µF ±10% GCM21BC7YA225KE02#
25Vdc X8L 1.5µF ±10% GCM21BL8EF155KA07#
X7R 0.15µF ±10% GCM21BR71E154KA37#
0.22µF ±10% GCM21BR71E224KA37#
0.33µF ±10% GCM21BR71E334KA37#
0.68µF ±10% GCM21BR71E684KA55#
1.0µF ±10% GCM21BR71E105KA56#
1.5µF ±10% GCM21BR71E155KA54#
2.2µF ±10% GCM21BR71E225KA73#
16Vdc X7R 2.2µF ±10% GCM21BR71C225KA64#
4.7µF ±10% GCM21BR71C475KA73#
10Vdc X7R 2.2µF ±10% GCM21BR71A225KA37#
10µF ±10% GCM21BR71A106KE22#
X7S 4.7µF ±10% GCM21BC71A475KA73#
6.3Vdc X7R 10µF ±10% GCM21BR70J106KE22#
1.45mm 100Vdc X7S 1.0µF ±10% GCM21BC72A105KE36#
35Vdc X8L 4.7µF ±10% GCM21BL8EG475KE08#
X7S 4.7µF ±10% GCM21BC7YA475KE36#
25Vdc X8L 4.7µF ±10% GCM21BL8EF475KE08#
X7S 4.7µF ±10% GCM21BC71E475KE36#
16Vdc X7S 10µF ±10% GCM21BC71C106KE36#
GCM Series High Dielectric Constant Type     Part Number List
(→ 2.0×1.25mm)
3.2×1.6mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
1.25mm 100Vdc X7R 0.22µF ±10% GCM31MR72A224KA37#
50Vdc X7R 0.33µF ±10% GCM31MR71H334KA37#
0.47µF ±10% GCM31MR71H474KA37#
0.68µF ±10% GCM31MR71H684KA55#
1.8mm 100Vdc X8L 2.2µF ±10% GCM31CL8EL225KE07#
X7R 1.0µF ±10% GCM31CR72A105KA03#
X7S 2.2µF ±10% GCM31CC72A225KE02#
50Vdc X7R 2.2µF ±10% GCM31CR71H225KA55#
X7S 4.7µF ±10% GCM31CC71H475KA03#
25Vdc X7R 4.7µF ±10% GCM31CR71E475KA55#
16Vdc X7R 4.7µF ±10% GCM31CR71C475KA37#
10µF ±10% GCM31CR71C106KA64#
10Vdc X7R 10µF ±10% GCM31CR71A106KA64#
22µF ±10% GCM31CR71A226KE02#
6.3Vdc X7R 22µF ±20% GCM31CR70J226ME23#
1.9mm 25Vdc X7S 10µF ±10% GCM31CC71E106KA03#
3.2×2.5mm
T
max.
Rated
Voltage
TC
Code Cap. Tol. Part Number
2.2mm 100Vdc X8L 4.7µF ±10% GCM32DL8EL475KE07#
X7S 4.7µF ±10% GCM32DC72A475KE02#
16Vdc X7R 10µF ±10% GCM32DR71C106KA37#
2.7mm 50Vdc X8L 10µF ±10% GCM32EL8EH106KA07#
X7R 4.7µF ±10% GCM32ER71H475KA55#
X7S 10µF ±10% GCM32EC71H106KA03#
35Vdc X7S 10µF ±10% GCM32EC7YA106KA03#
25Vdc X7R 10µF ±10% GCM32ER71E106KA57#
16Vdc X7R 22µF ±20% GCM32ER71C226ME19#
10Vdc X7R 22µF ±20% GCM32ER71A226ME12#
6.3Vdc X7R 47µF ±20% GCM32ER70J476ME19#
2.85mm 25Vdc X8L 22µF ±10% GCM32EL8EF226KE08#
X7S 22µF ±10% GCM32EC71E226KE36#
C03E.pdf
Jun 22,2017
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.